Kerikeri Cruising Club

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday Series race 9

Race date:  Wednesday, 12 February 2014

Race ID: 26

A Division, start time 1810, course 19, distance 10

69 D Ferris & B Hutching
T4163 Hans Smith
8976 Pete Woods
9130 Bob Donaldson

Tongue Twister
Titan

Physical Favours
Demonstrator

B Division, start time 1800, course 15, distance 8.5

7311 Peter Hooper
5106 Andy August
203 Garry Colebrook

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Stray Cat
Aalita
Vim

Wind direction: WSW
Elapsed
time place

1:19:53 1
1:22:39 2
1:30:30 3
1:32:21 4
1:35:37 2
1:42:34 3
1:31:14 1

Saved: 12/02/2014 at 07:53 pm

Wind speed: 15 to 18 knots
PHRF Inshore

General H'cap
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1:06:18
1:10:35
1:12:24
1:13:25

1:05:59
1:07:23
1:.07:58
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